
8:16 pm Sat 1 Jun, 24 LAX - Girls Modified Page 1

Date Start Event Name Location
Wed 04/15/2020 4:30 pm Mod GirlsLAX v Mahopac Onatru Farm Park
Fri 04/17/2020 4:15 pm Mod GirlsLAX @ Arlington - POSTPONED Arlington High School
Mon 04/20/2020 4:45 pm Mod GirlsLAX v Brewster Meadow Pond Elementary School
Thu 04/23/2020 4:15 pm Mod GirlsLAX @ Wappingers Wappingers Junior High School
Fri 04/24/2020 4:30 pm Mod GirlsLAX @ Mahopac Mahopac
Fri 05/01/2020 4:15 pm Mod GirlsLAX @ FoxLane Fox Lane High School
Thu 05/07/2020 4:15 pm Mod GirlsLAX v NoSalem AP Farms Turf Field
Fri 05/08/2020 4:30 pm Mod GirlsLAX v Carmel Onatru Farm Park
Wed 05/13/2020 4:15 pm Mod GirlsLAX v FoxLane Onatru Farm Park
Tue 05/19/2020 4:15 pm Mod GirlsLAX @ Carmel George Fischer Middle School


